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Girl's Under 15 Foil

2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition

Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Fencers (all, by club - 7)

name and first name

Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin
Robyn Nam

Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee

Sidney Soh

Qistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal

Surayya Rizzal

Philippa Jean ONG

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present

club

BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING

GA FENCING

SRI KDU SCHOOL

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB



Document Engarde Girl's Under 15 Foil
1071972016 9:16:02 PM 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Pools, round no 1

Poolno 1 0:00
V/M ind. TS ranking

Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin BEKKING FENCIN V|2 [V |V |V |0 | 4/6 7 22 4
Sidney Soh BLADE FENCING |2 0 |V2/4 |0 | 1/6 -15 11 5
Surayya Rizzal SRIKDU SCHOOL |V | V4 1 |V |V |3 | 4/6 7 23 3
Robyn Nam BEKKING FENCIN |2 |V |V VIV |V | 56 15 27 2
Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee BLADE FENCING 0 12 |1 10 vV |0 1/6 -15 8 6
Qistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal GA FENCING 1 V|0 |2 |1 1 1/6 -19 10 7
Philippa Jean ONG TOUCHE FENCING |V |V |V |4 |V |V 5/6 20 29 1
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Girl's Under 15 Foil

2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition

Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

~N N L AW N~

name and first name

Philippa Jean ONG

Robyn Nam

Surayya Rizzal

Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin
Sidney Soh

Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee

Qistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal

club

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
SRI KDU SCHOOL

BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING

GA FENCING

V/M

0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.167
0.167

indicator

20
15
7

7
-15
-15
-19

TS

29
27
23
22
11

10

group
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
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Quarter-finals

Girl's Under 15 Foil

2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition

Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

1 Philippa Jean ONG TOUCHE FENCIN
Philippa Jean ONG
8
Philippa Jean ONG
5 Sidney Soh BLADE FENCING 15/12
Nurin Nadhirah Binti M
4 Nurin Nadhirah Binti M BEKKING FENCI 15/4
Philippa Jean ONG
3 Surayya Rizzal SRI KDU SCHOOL 15/13
Surayya Rizzal
6 Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee BLADE FENCING 15/7
Robyn Nam
7 Qistina Hannani bt Moh ~ GA FENCING 15/13
Robyn Nam
2 Robyn Nam BEKKING FENCI 15/3
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club
1 Philippa Jean ONG TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
2 Robyn Nam BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
3 Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
3 Surayya Rizzal SRI KDU SCHOOL
5 Sidney Soh BLADE FENCING
6 Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee BLADE FENCING
7 Qistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal GA FENCING




