Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:15:25 PM

Girl's Under 15 Foil 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Fencers (all, by club - 7)

name and first name	presence	club
Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin	present	BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
Robyn Nam	present	BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee	present	BLADE FENCING
Sidney Soh	present	BLADE FENCING
Qistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal	present	GA FENCING
Surayya Rizzal	present	SRI KDU SCHOOL
Philippa Jean ONG	present	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:16:02 PM

Girl's Under 15 Foil 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1 0:00

									V/M	ind.	TS	ranking
Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin	BEKKING FENCIN		V	2	V	V	V	0	4/6	7	22	4
Sidney Soh	BLADE FENCING	2		3	0	V2	4	0	1/6	-15	11	5
Surayya Rizzal	SRI KDU SCHOOL	V	V4		1	V	V	3	4/6	7	23	3
Robyn Nam	BEKKING FENCIN	2	V	V		V	V	V	5/6	15	27	2
Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee	BLADE FENCING	0	2	1	0		V	0	1/6	-15	8	6
Qistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal	GA FENCING	1	V	0	2	1		1	1/6	-19	10	7
Philippa Jean ONG	TOUCHE FENCING	V	V	V	4	V	V		5/6	20	29	1

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:16:27 PM

Girl's Under 15 Foil 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	V/M	indicator	TS	group
1	Philippa Jean ONG	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB	0.833	20	29	Promoted
2	Robyn Nam	BEKKING FENCING ACADEM	0.833	15	27	Promoted
3	Surayya Rizzal	SRI KDU SCHOOL	0.667	7	23	Promoted
4	Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin	BEKKING FENCING ACADEM	0.667	7	22	Promoted
5	Sidney Soh	BLADE FENCING	0.167	-15	11	Promoted
6	Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee	BLADE FENCING	0.167	-15	8	Promoted
7	Oistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal	GA FENCING	0.167	-19	10	Promoted

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:16:55 PM

Girl's Under 15 Foil 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Quarter-finals

1 Philippa Jean ONG	TOUCHE FENCIN			
		Philippa Jean ONG		
8				
			Philippa Jean ONG	
5 Sidney Soh	BLADE FENCING	_	15/12	
		Nurin Nadhirah Binti M		
4 Nurin Nadhirah Binti M	BEKKING FENCI	15/4		
				Philippa Jean ONG
3 Surayya Rizzal	SRI KDU SCHOOL			15/13
		Surayya Rizzal	_	
6 Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee	BLADE FENCING	15/7		
			Robyn Nam	
7 Qistina Hannani bt Moh	GA FENCING	_	15/13	_
		Robyn Nam		
2 Robyn Nam	BEKKING FENCI	15/3		

Document Engarde 10/19/2016 9:17:13 PM

Girl's Under 15 Foil 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition Sunday, October 16th, 2016 Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club
1	Philippa Jean ONG	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
2	Robyn Nam	BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
3	Nurin Nadhirah Binti Mohd Asyaary Nassiruddin	BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
3	Surayya Rizzal	SRI KDU SCHOOL
5	Sidney Soh	BLADE FENCING
6	Shanee Lim Hsuen Nee	BLADE FENCING
7	Oistina Hannani bt Mohd Faizal Akmal	GA FENCING